

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3212 of 2020

M/s Shivalik Power & Steel Limited Versus South East Central Railway

26/04/2022	<p>Shri Siddharth Shukla, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Malay Jain, counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Counsel for the respondents further prays for and is granted three weeks time to file the reply.</p> <p>List this case thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) JUDGE</p>
Kamde	