

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3212 of 2020

M/s Shivalik Power And Steel Private Limited **Versus** South East Central Railway

05.08.2022 Rohit	Mr. Siddharth Shukla, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Tushar Dhar Diwan, counsel for the respondent/s. Let this matter be taken up for hearing in the week commencing 05.09.2022. Registry is directed to reflect the name of ASG for Respondent-Railways in cause list on the next date of hearing. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
--------------------------------	---