

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**W.P.(C). No.3212 of 2020**

M/s Shivalik Power and Steel Private Limited **Versus** South East  
Central Railway

10/10/2022	<p>None for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Mr.Tushar Dhar Diwan, Advocate for the Respondent.</p> <p>List the matter after six weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Arvind Singh Chandel)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>

*Shubham*