

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 3212 of 2020****M/S SHIVALIK POWER AND STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED *versus* SOUTH
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY****Order Sheet**

30/07/2025	None for the parties, even when the matter is called twice. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Prashant	